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1. Noun

2. Clothing Article

3. Noun

4. Person

5. Noun

6. Color

7. Animal

8. Noun

9. Person

10. Noun

11. Noun

12. Noun

13. Noun

14. Concept

15. Noun

16. Noun

17. Noun

18. Noun Plurd

19. Noun Plura

20. Noun

21. Noun

22. Emotion Like Angry

23. Emotion Like Angry
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Noun

Location

Body Part Plural

Noun

Person

Body Part Plurd

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Nickname

Noun

Verb Ending In S Modifying A Noun
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29. Having an up the
Meaning: Have an that is currently being withheld for future purposes.
Example: kept quiet at the board meeting, who knew he had an hidden up his

deeve the whole time.

30. A

Meaning: Being a for the family.

Example: They don't talk about anymore, turns out he was the Black for the

family, he married someone else while he was still arranged to his

31. , and sinker

Meaning: Doing something or trying to achieve with thoroughness and

Example: | have set my mind to go through the spreadsheets by Monday and | am working for it

and sinker.

32. Looking to your

Meaning: Not be lost in your achievements and losing the sight of what is supposed to happen.

Example: Look to your but do not rest on




33. Bear a

Meaning: To continue to feel or

because of a particular past incident.

Example: | Bear a against him for not taking me into

for someone or something

34. By the skin of your

Meaning: To just barely get by or make

Example: made the dance team By the skin of his

, you see the audition

gates were about to get closed.

35. Down for the

Meaning: ; giving up.
Example: My pet dog is down for the after playing the whole day with the
36. Draw the

Meaning: To stop before a point where something okay gets not okay.

Example: Hey , that's enough, Draw the

you to a pulp.

before someone comes and
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